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SPADA FEMMINILE GIOVANISSIME Piacenza (PC) - 2° p. Gran Prix U14 - Spada

Cod.Fis Cognome Nome Ranking Societa
Girone N. Pedana: 26 Ore: 9.00
699093 MARTI ANASTASIA 45 CLUB SCHERMA LECCE
690625 ANDRETTA OLIVIA MARIA 191 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
681729 RODARI MATILDE 47 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
682517 ROMANINI MARIASOLE 2 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
691221 CESARE PAOLA MARIA 192 SAN PAOLO MILANO
700470 DI RENZO CAROLA 99 CUS PAVIA
712320 SETARO ISABEL 93 FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
Girone N. 2 Pedana: 27 Ore: 9.00
710295 BRAMBILLA ALESSIA 189 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO
692587 BALDI ANGELINA 100 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO
698949 FERIOLI GIULIA 3 ROMA FENCING
692357 MATRIZI MEGGY 9.999 MALASPINA MASSA
695765 CARBONE VITTORIA 92 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
680728 AURISICCHIO FEDERICA 48 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
683347 ONOFREI LUNA ANA MARIA 43 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
GironeN. 3 Pedana: 28 Ore: 9.00
687892 BARILLI GILDA 9.999 PETTORELLI PIACENZA
693572 VICENTINI AMELIA 4 VERONASCHERMA
696613 REGGIO NICOLETTA 90 VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI
707964 DE IACO ANNA 102 RIVIERA SCHERMA
682342 POLITELLI ELEONORA 42 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
709064 TANTERI MARTINA 188 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
705433 BODINI CHIARA ADELIA 49 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
Girone N. 4 Pedana: 29 Ore: 9.00
703068 FASINI SOPHIE 41 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
698155 GIBERTONI ANNA 187 MANTOVA SCHERMA
693839 FRAU ANITA FRANCESCA 87 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
691046 LENSI ELEONORA 50 SCHERMA PAVIA
710517 FRIOLO ANASTASIA 105 ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
686102 AVELLINO SARA 5 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
701770 ALEGIANI ALICE 9.999 ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE
GironeN. 5 Pedana: 30 Ore: 9.00
692196 CECCHETTI ANNIE 6 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
703827 COLASANTO LINDA 107 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
694020 GRECO ADA 86 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
705436 SALTARELLI CECILIA 54 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
701325 BERTULLI DEVA 40 FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
710058 STALLETTI AGATA 9.999 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
710356 SIRONI MATILDE 186 CDS MANGIAROTTI
GironeN. 6 Pedana: 31 Ore: 9.00
704381 PRANDO EMMA VITTORIA 85 BOTTAGISIO SPORT CENTER
685851 VINCENTI LUCIA 51 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
688470 TORRENTE LIVIA 108 ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
694373 CASTIGLIONI DENISE 37 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO
710103 CHIARENZA GIADA 9.999 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
688367 ZAZA ARIANNA 7 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
693767 NIGRA LUDOVICA 183 PETTORELLI PIACENZA



Girone N.
705949
701996
710359
701159
697526
699457
680841

Girone N.
692945
681051
699935
694713
710992
710870
695566

Girone N.
692197
681428
708517
696617
711572
681404
684549

Girone N.
702975
709694
704097
704930
706683
681267
711717

Girone N.
712538
713407
713687
705543
695784
697310
687492

Girone N.
699987
706685
699900
707061
684491
708187
687271

Girone N.
699787
703717
706684
688143
701294
704320

7

MACCHIAVELLO  AURORA
VENE GIULIA
SPADA FRANCESCA
TONSO ALIKI
VERRI FLAVIA
RAVETTA OLIVIA
COLELLA CATERINA

8
BARTALONI EMMA
SPINELLI FRANCESCA
ESPA NICOLETTA
MONTANINO FATIMA
FERRANTI MATILDE
COGLIATI KAREN
GERINI GEMMA MARIA

9
CORRADI EMMA
TIMOSSI MATILDE
DE NADAI BEATRICE
ANDREOL ELENA
STOICA GIULIA MARIA
CANETTOLI MARGHERITA
BIANCHI BENEDETTA

10
CRIMI FEDERICA
GOVERNALI SOFIA
RUBIN CHIARA
TOTARO LISA
ZAMBRINI ILARIA
MARENCO CATERINA
DESANTIS MARTA

11
NAVARO CAMILLA
MANTOVANI ELETTRA
LUCCHINO VITTORIA
ROSSI YLENIA
GEI CATERINA
SCHIEVENIN CELESTE
GIANNANGELI GIULIA

12
FAILLA EVELYN
BOTTAU RACHELE
BOLTRI MAYA
FERRAMOSCA RACHELE
GIACOMONE CERRLGRETA
CIULO REBECCA
SALAMANDRA SOFIA

13
CIABURRI VITTORIA LUCREZI/
STOPPA CAROLA
MIRANDOLA SARA
CAMMARANO GIADA
RANALLI DOMITILLA
TOFFALETTI LAILA

180
80
9.999
55

36
109

35

78

57
176
9.999
110

33

58
175
113
9.999
7

11

30
171
75
118
59

12
9.999

9.999
169
120

74
29
13
60

125
73

28

61

14
9.999
168

71
62
27
17
158
126

Pedana: 32
PENTAMODENA
CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
BERNARDI FERRARA

Ore: 9.00

Pedana: 33 Ore: 9.00
CLUB SCHERMA COLLE VAL D ELSA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
Scherma DOC ASD
CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
SANT OLCESE SCHERMA GENOVA
CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI

Pedana: 34
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
SANT OLCESE SCHERMA GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
SCHERMA SARONNO
CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO

Ore: 9.00

Pedana: 35 Ore: 9.00
CUS CATANIA
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
MANTOVA SCHERMA
PADOVA SCHERMA
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CDS LIGURIA GENOVA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
Pedana: 36 Ore: 9.00

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

PENTAMODENA

FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

TRIESTE PENTA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

Pedana: 37 Ore: 9.00
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CDSM MARCELLO LODETTI
UDINESE SCHERMA
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO

Pedana: 38
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
POLISPORTIVA GYMNASIUM COLLEFERRO
CDS MANGIAROTTI

Ore: 9.00



Girone N.
699952
700940
683954
705016
699826
696991

Girone N.
694852
687524
705980
703652
707974
697529

Girone N.
648077
699445
694446
693737
697813
697563

14

GIARDINO
CASALI
BIONDI
FAVARO
PALCHETTI
TESTA

15

PALMIERI
SPINIELLA
GIACCHETTI
GIARDINI
MESSINA
DE DONNO

16

BARACCANI
DI PINTO
DE FELICE
BRUNETTI
RACITI
MUSUMECI

GIORGIA
SOFIA
STELLA
ASIA
BENEDETTA
SOFIA

MATILDE
ALESSANDRA
CAMILLA
CHIARA
TERESA
CLARA

VIRGINIA
CATERINA
EMMA LUCIA
NINA
VITTORIA
SOFIA AGATA

156
63
69

149
25
19

67
20
155
23
150
64

21
152
66
154
65
22

Pedana: 39
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

Ore: 9.00

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO

ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

Pedana: 40 Ore: 9.00
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO

Pedana: Podio Ore: 9.00
CS GPLACCI FAENZA RAVENNA
CDS MANGIAROTTI
ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO
CUS CATANIA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
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